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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Olofsson Anna SWE   Jun F 2.35 2.58   1000.00 
2   Olofsson Kajsa SWE   Jun F 1.13 1.24   480.62 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 7.60 7.20   1000.00 
2   Erlandsson Linus SWE   Jun M 3.53 3.25   464.47 
3   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 2.63 2.88   378.95 
4   Van Der Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 2.38 2.63   346.05 
5   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 2.38 2.58   339.47 
6   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 2.38 1.80   313.16 
7   Gustafsson Viktor SWE   Jun M 0.00 1.13   148.68 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 14.30 13.10   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 1.40 4.60   321.68 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 14.80 14.00   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 11.40 8.30   770.27 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 6.30 8.00   540.54 
4   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 1.90 6.40   432.43 
5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 5.90 6.20   418.92 
6   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 5.00 6.10   412.16 
7   Stegefors Per SWE   Ope M 3.00 2.08   202.70 
8   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 2.63 2.98   201.35 
9   Lundeberg Gustav SWE   Ope M 2.30 0.00   155.41 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 10.40 13.00   1000.00 
2   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 12.00 12.20   938.46 
3   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 11.30 9.20   869.23 
4   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 8.30 8.60   661.54 
5   Andersson Dennis SWE   Se1 M 3.75 3.00   288.46 
6   Hackter Paul SWE   Se1 M 3.50 2.98   269.23 
7   Lundeberg Magnus SWE   Se1 M 1.13 0.43   86.92 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Olofsson Anna SWE   Jun F 370 420   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Olofsson Kajsa SWE   Jun F 45 60   142.86 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 860 0   1000.00 
2   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 510 360   593.02 
3   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 300 320   372.09 
4   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 210 320   372.09 
5   Van Der Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 170 170   197.67 
6   Gustafsson Viktor SWE   Jun M 150 150   174.42 
7   Erlandsson Linus SWE   Jun M 150 90   174.42 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 6820 3850   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 950 850   139.30 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 2500 7530   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 2260 950   300.13 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 1810 1650   240.37 
4   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 1700 1200   225.76 
5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 1070 1310   173.97 
6   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 1180 620   156.71 
7   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 620 470   82.34 
8   Lundeberg Gustav SWE   Ope M 480 280   63.75 
9   Stegefors Per SWE   Ope M 110 120   15.94 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 3680 3080   1000.00 
2   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 3350 1250   910.33 
3   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 1140 1150   312.50 
4   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 1100 800   298.91 
5   Hackter Paul SWE   Se1 M 650 600   176.63 
6   Lundeberg Magnus SWE   Se1 M 220 370   100.54 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 10.0m 9.5m   1000.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 22.3m 19.3m   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 9.0m 8.9m   403.59 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 25.3m 25.0m   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 21.1m 21.6m   853.75 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 17.4m 0.00m   687.75 
4   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 8.5m 13.3m   525.69 
5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 8.1m 7.8m   320.16 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 0.00m 19.8m   1000.00 
2   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 13.5m   681.82 
3   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 10.1m 9.6m   510.10 
4   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 8.3m   419.19 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Olofsson Anna SWE   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Olofsson Kajsa SWE   Jun F 480.62  142.86    623.48 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 313.16  593.02    906.18 
3   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 378.95  372.09    751.04 
4   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 339.47  372.09    711.56 
5   Erlandsson Linus SWE   Jun M 464.47  174.42    638.89 
6   Van Der Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 346.05  197.67    543.72 
7   Gustafsson Viktor SWE   Jun M 148.68  174.42    323.10 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 321.68  139.30  403.59  864.57 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 770.27  300.13  853.75  1924.15 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 540.54  240.37  687.75  1468.66 
4   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 432.43  156.71  525.69  1114.83 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 418.92  173.97  320.16  913.05 
6   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 412.16  225.76    637.92 
7   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 201.35  82.34    283.69 
8   Lundeberg Gustav SWE   Ope M 155.41  63.75    219.16 
9   Stegefors Per SWE   Ope M 202.70  15.94    218.64 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00  681.82  1000.00 
1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 938.46  910.33  1000.00  1000.00 
3   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 869.23  298.91  419.19  869.23 
4   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 661.54  312.50  510.10  661.54 
5   Hackter Paul SWE   Se1 M 269.23  176.63    269.23 
6   Lundeberg Magnus SWE   Se1 M 86.92  100.54    100.54 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Olofsson Anna SWE   Jun F 2.35 2.58   1000.00 
2   Olofsson Kajsa SWE   Jun F 1.13 1.24   480.62 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 7.60 7.20   1000.00 
2   Erlandsson Linus SWE   Jun M 3.53 3.25   464.47 
3   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 2.63 2.88   378.95 
4   Van Der Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 2.38 2.63   346.05 
5   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 2.38 2.58   339.47 
6   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 2.38 1.80   313.16 
7   Gustafsson Viktor SWE   Jun M 0.00 1.13   148.68 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 14.30 13.10   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 1.40 4.60   321.68 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 14.80 14.00   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 11.40 8.30   770.27 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 6.30 8.00   540.54 
4   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 1.90 6.40   432.43 
5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 5.90 6.20   418.92 
6   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 5.00 6.10   412.16 
7   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 2.63 2.98   201.35 
8   Stegefors Per SWE   Ope M 3.00 2.08   202.70 
9   Lundeberg Gustav SWE   Ope M 2.30 0.00   155.41 
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Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 10.40 13.00   1000.00 
2   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 12.00 12.20   938.46 
3   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 11.30 9.20   869.23 
4   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 8.30 8.60   661.54 
5   Andersson Dennis SWE   Se1 M 3.75 3.00   288.46 
6   Hackter Paul SWE   Se1 M 3.50 2.98   269.23 
7   Lundeberg Magnus SWE   Se1 M 1.13 0.43   86.92 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 6820 3850   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 950 850   139.30 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 2500 7530   1000.00 
2   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 1810 1650   240.37 
3   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 1070 1310   173.97 
4   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 1700 1200   225.76 
5   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 2260 950   300.13 
6   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 1180 620   156.71 
7   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 620 470   82.34 
8   Lundeberg Gustav SWE   Ope M 480 280   63.75 
9   Stegefors Per SWE   Ope M 110 120   15.94 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 3680 3080   1000.00 
2   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 3350 1250   910.33 
3   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 1140 1150   312.50 
4   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 1100 800   298.91 
5   Hackter Paul SWE   Se1 M 650 600   176.63 
6   Lundeberg Magnus SWE   Se1 M 220 370   100.54 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Olofsson Anna SWE   Jun F 370 420   1000.00 
2   Olofsson Kajsa SWE   Jun F 45 60   142.86 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 510 360   593.02 
2   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 300 320   372.09 



Kokkola Scandinavian Open 2019
7/26/2019 - 7/27/2019

Page 6
19/08/2019 - 08:45

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 210 320   372.09 
4   Van Der Ven Mike BEL   Jun M 170 170   197.67 
5   Gustafsson Viktor SWE   Jun M 150 150   174.42 
6   Erlandsson Linus SWE   Jun M 150 90   174.42 
7   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 860 0   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 10.0m 9.5m   1000.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 22.3m 19.3m   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 9.0m 8.9m   403.59 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 25.3m 25.0m   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 21.1m 21.6m   853.75 
3   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 8.5m 13.3m   525.69 
4   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 8.1m 7.8m   320.16 
5   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 17.4m 0.00m   687.75 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 0.00m 19.8m   1000.00 
2   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 10.1m 9.6m   510.10 
3   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 13.5m   681.82 
4   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 8.3m   419.19 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Jr. Evert FIN   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 770.27  300.13  853.75  1924.15 
3   Mathis Tom NZL   Ope M 540.54  240.37  687.75  1468.66 
4   Whitehouse Harrison GBR   Ope M 432.43  156.71  525.69  1114.83 
5   Olofsson Rasmus SWE   Ope M 418.92  173.97  320.16  913.05 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nyberg Jim SWE   Se1 M 938.46  910.33  1000.00  2848.79 
2   Aartsen Evert FIN   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00  681.82  2681.82 
3   Mærde Tobben NOR   Se1 M 869.23  298.91  419.19  1587.33 
4   Olofsson Anders SWE   Se1 M 661.54  312.50  510.10  1484.14 
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Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Norberg Peter

Homologator
Norberg Peter

Scorer
Williamsson Simon


